2025-2026 Ararat Youth Basketball League Schedule

Grades 3 & 4 ( Girls )

Day Date

Saturday 12/6

Saturday 12/13

12/20

Saturday

Saturday 1/10

Saturday 1/17

Saturday 1/24

Saturday 1/31

Saturday 2/7

Team 1
Team 2

Weather / Snow Day Reminder

Time

9:30
10:30

10:30

11:30

10:30

9:30
10:30

10:30
11:30

10:30
11:30
10:30
11:30

11:30

Home Team

Tl Leopin
T2 Jensen

T2 Jensen

T1 Leopin

T1 Leopin

BH1 McConnell
BH2 Royle

T2 Jensen
T1 Leopin

T2 Jensen
T1 Leopin
T1 Leopin

T2 Jensen

T1 Leopin

RE/MAX Riverside

Lee Nissan

'S
'S

'S

'S

'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

Visiting Team

H Watson
BH2 Royle

B Levesque
BH1 McConnell

T2 Jensen

T2 Jensen
T1 Leopin

H Watson
B Levesque

BH2 Royle
H Watson
BH1 McConnell

B Levesque

T2 Jensen

Nicole Leopin
Jason Jensen

Location

Woodside
Bowdoinham

Bowdoin Central

Woodside

MTA Ct 3 (Aux gym)

Bowdoinham
Bowdoinham

Harpswell
Woodside

MTA Ct 3 (Aux gym)
Harpswell

Woodside
Woodside

Bowdoin Central

272-9449
423-5710

We would like to remind you that snow days ( cancellations ) will be Announced by 7:30 am
on the Parks and Recreation Department & AYBL FaceBook pages.
We will also send email and text alerts (if your account is set up for it) through our online

registration program.



